UCI

SUN 19 JAN 2020
Start Time: 11:30

CYCLO-CROSS

WORLD CUP

N O M MAY m(y)il[T)BEELIARD
FRANCE

MEN UNDER 23

Start Ouftfit
1 WCL
2 NCh
3 N
4 N
5 N
6 NCh
7 N
8 N
9 CCh

10 N
11 N
12 N
13 N
14 NCh
15 CCh
16 N
17 NCh
18 N
19 N
20 NCh
21 N
22 N
23 N
24 N
25 N
26 N
27 N
28 N
29 N
30 N
31 N
32 N
33 N
34 N
35 N
36 N
37 N
38 N
39 N
40 N
41 N
42 N
43 N
44 N
45 N
46 N
47 N
48 N

Entries / Nations: 48 / 12

Nr Name / UCI MTB Team

31 KUHN Kevin
10 KAMP Ryan

2 MEIN Thomas

7 KUYPERS Gerben
11 RONHAAR Pim

4 VANDEBOSCH Toon
37 DORIGONI Jakob

6 GOEMAN Andreas
16 CRISPIN Mickael

5 BEKAERT Yentl

3 MASON Cameron
15 AGTERBERG Kyle

9 CORTJENS Ryan
38 FEIJOO ALBERTE Ivan
22 HECHT Gage
26 KOPECKY Tomas
23 BRUNNER Eric
24 MAHER Lane
39 MURIAS GARCIA Xabier
36 FOLCARELLI Antonio
45 CONROY David

8 FERDINANDE Anton
25 MORTON Alex
27 RIMAN Jakub

17 DELBOVE Joris

12 HENDRIKX Mees

18 REMONDET Valentin
32 STEHLI Felix
33 SCHATTI Luca

13 ARTZ Bart
41 CANAL BLANCO Carlos
14 VERBURG Luke
43 TOMKE Pascal

19 BONNET Thomas
20 THOMAS Theo
21 GAGNAIRE Maxime
28 CAMRDA Karel
34 DUFAUX Lois
44 HERRMANN Lukas
35 SOMMER Jan
30 JEZEK Tomas
42 BARTON Malcolm
47 BENOIST Almenzo
48 HUBY Antoine
49 AUFFRET Ronan
46 THOMAS Victor
50 JOT Hugo
51 GILLES Cyprien

Start List

NAT
Sul
NED
GBR
BEL
NED
BEL
ITA
BEL
FRA
BEL
GBR
NED
BEL
ESP
USA
CZE
USA
USA
ESP
ITA
IRL
BEL
USA
CZE
FRA
NED
FRA
Sul
Sul
NED
ESP
NED
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
CZE
Sul
GER
Sul
CZE
CAN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

YOB
1998
2000
1999
2000
2001
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
2000
1999
2001
1999
1998
2000
1998
2000
1999
1998
1998
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
1998
2001
1998
2001
1998
2001
2000
2001
1998
1999
2001
2001
1998
2001
2000

WCS UClI
1 28
2 33
4 57
8 123

10 148
11 74
12 41
16 114
17 54
18 96
19 158
20 388
22 262
24 90
28 35
31 66
50 68
47 69
92
29 104
111
25 151
38 155
46 170
194
36 201
34 253
48 296
54 302
45 303
307
35 315
56 338
30 352
27 353
49 363
55 397
432
479
39 550
557
605
314
350
362
275
452
504

Legend:
NCh National Champion

WCL World Cup Leader

WCh World Champion

CCh Continental Champion YOB Year of birth
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