







SUN 19 JAN 2020 **MEN UNDER 23**

Start Time: 11:30

Start List

Start	Outfit	Nr Name / UCI MTB Team	NAT	YOB	WCS UCI
Start 1	WCL	31 KUHN Kevin	SUI	1998	1 28
2	NCh	10 KAMP Ryan	NED	2000	2 33
3	N	2 MEIN Thomas	GBR	1999	4 57
4	N	7 KUYPERS Gerben	BEL	2000	8 123
5	N	11 RONHAAR Pim	NED	2000	10 148
5 6	NCh	4 VANDEBOSCH Toon	BEL	1999	10 146
7	N	37 DORIGONI Jakob	ITA	1999	12 41
8	N	6 GOEMAN Andreas	BEL	1996	16 114
9	CCh	16 CRISPIN Mickael	FRA	1999	17 54
10	N	5 BEKAERT Yentl	BEL	1996	18 96
11	N	3 MASON Cameron	GBR	2000	19 158
12	N	15 AGTERBERG Kyle	NED	1999	20 388
13	N		BEL		22 262
14	NCh	9 CORTJENS Ryan 38 FEIJOO ALBERTE Ivan	ESP	2001 1999	
					24 90 28 35
15 16	CCh	22 HECHT Gage	USA CZE	1998	31 66
17	N NCh	26 KOPECKY Tomas	USA	2000	50 68
		23 BRUNNER Eric		1998	
18	N	24 MAHER Lane	USA	2000	47 69
19	N	39 MURIAS GARCIA Xabier	ESP	1999	92
20	NCh	36 FOLCARELLI Antonio	ITA	1998	29 104
21	N	45 CONROY David	IRL	1998	111
22	N	8 FERDINANDE Anton	BEL	2000	25 151
23	N	25 MORTON Alex	USA	2001	38 155
24	N	27 RIMAN Jakub	CZE	2000	46 170
25	N	17 DELBOVE Joris	FRA	2000	194
26	N	12 HENDRIKX Mees	NED	2000	36 201
27	N	18 REMONDET Valentin	FRA	1999	34 253
28	N	32 STEHLI Felix	SUI	2000	48 296
29	N	33 SCHATTI Luca	SUI	2000	54 302
30	N	13 ARTZ Bart	NED	2000	45 303
31	N	41 CANAL BLANCO Carlos	ESP	2001	307
32	N	14 VERBURG Luke	NED	2001	35 315
33	N	43 TOMKE Pascal	GER	2000	56 338
34	N	19 BONNET Thomas	FRA	1998	30 352
35	N	20 THOMAS Theo	FRA	2001	27 353
36	N	21 GAGNAIRE Maxime	FRA	1998	49 363
37	N	28 CAMRDA Karel	CZE	2001	55 397
38	N	34 DUFAUX Lois	SUI	1998	432
39	N	44 HERRMANN Lukas	GER	2001	479
40	N	35 SOMMER Jan	SUI	2000	39 550
41	N	30 JEZEK Tomas	CZE	2001	557
42	N	42 BARTON Malcolm	CAN	1998	605
43	N	47 BENOIST Almenzo	FRA	1999	314
44	N	48 HUBY Antoine	FRA	2001	350
45	N	49 AUFFRET Ronan	FRA	2001	362
46	N	46 THOMAS Victor	FRA	1998	275
47	N	50 JOT Hugo	FRA	2001	452
48	N	51 GILLES Cyprien	FRA	2000	504

Entries / Nations: 48 / 12

Legend:

NCh National Champion WCL World Cup Leader WCh World Champion CCh Continental Champion YOB Year of birth N National Outfit WCS World Cup Standings UCI UCI Ranking **NAT** Nation * Under 23

Timing and results provided by ChronoRace

Report created SAT 18 JAN 2020 21:47





TITLE SPONSOR















